Clear Brook HS Orchestra Booster Club Membership Form

Welcome! We would like to invite you, the friends and family of the Clear Brook High School Orchestra students to join the Clear Brook HS Orchestra Booster Club for the 2022-2023 school year.

Our goal is to promote the Clear Brook High School Orchestra program and its students. The booster club supports the orchestra by providing funds needed for program enrichment and development such as instrument maintenance, equipment purchases, parties and refreshments for student concerts. We also serve as the chaperone resource for orchestra events. Please join to help make our program a success!

| Student/Parent Information | on (please pri | int clearly): |
|----------------------------|-----------------|--|
| Student Name: | | Grade: |
| Student Orchestra Level: | | |
| Parent's Name(s): | | |
| Address: | | |
| | | |
| Email: | | |
| | | |
| Membership Levels: (All ne | w registering | members will receive a free orchestra car decal!) |
| ☐ Strings | \$20 | |
| ☐ Silver Strings | \$35 | |
| ☐ Golden Bow | \$50 | |
| (Business Members and abo | ve will receive | e a free ad in all concert programs) |
| ☐ Business | \$100 | |
| ☐ Platinum Contribut | or \$200 | Other: \$ |
| ' | | s Payable to: CBHS Orchestra Booster Club PO Box 405, Friendswood, TX 77549. |
| Treasurer: Check # | Cash | Date |